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RTR 2018 10K Overall

Last Name
Mortenson
James
Ivanoff
Ivanoff
Bruce
Bieber
Foster
Long
Gundersen
Jeffries
Merrill
Luebke
Rebar
Hamer
Allen
Zbitnoff
Horn
Hasenstab
lacobucci
Clogston
Burchett
Krohta
Sheffield
Ranney
Kutchick
Ehlers
Anderson
Glade
Ecret
Bennett
Himelbloom
Himelbloom
Valladolid Jr.
Tadina
Chorvenak
Bruce
Olson
Ferris
Norton

First Name
Curtis
Toohey
Clifton
Chloe
Angus
Matt
Jennifer
Liam
Karly
Ray
Adam
Monica
Rebecca
Shannon
Kinsey
Anna
Alison
Anne
Emily
Stephen
Tina
Olivia
Amy
Cecil
Natasha
Melissa
Sherry
Rachel
Annette
Jamie
Solomon
Brian
Pancho
Seldovia
Angie
Sara
Debbie
Katrina
Susan

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Bib Number
244
199
189
188
198
153
167
247
170
173
174
166
204
161
197
164
169
155
201
165
160
154
187
168
152
172
171
163
162
151
157
156
158
159
175
196
248
249
250

Time
0:38:27
0:44:07
0:44:18
0:44:52
0:50:46
0:51:45
0:52:17
0:53:21
0:53:47
0:55:20
0:56:24
0:57:07
0:57:30
0:58:25
0:58:25
0:59:31
0:59:31
1:01:18
1:02:05
1:04:13
1:06:06
1:06:43
1:06:43
1:07:34
1:08:28
1:11:48
1:11:49
1:12:16
1:14:46
1:16:07
1:16:37
1:18:17
1:29:31
1:29:31
1:35:04
1:35:04
1:41:05
1:41:05
1:41:05



